
Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Dare County

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2012)
Registered Vehicles (2012)
Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2012)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)
Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

34,816
40,199

69
63

564.95

176.10
1.21

45.69

4.38

84
70
79

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.
Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

23

10.58
0.17

21.70
0.15

32
43
69
54

6.5%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 5

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled
Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$45,642,667

$1,311

$9.21
$1,135

65

30

79
58

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2012 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash
Fatal Injury
Injury
Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours
Hours
Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $52,323 42

1,460.0
23.8

$5,210

10.0

97 70 44 54 57County Ranking

68
63

59

86
67
80

22

42
41
75
51
6

2012 2013
Ranking

2012 2013

64

27

78
59

34

107

217

0.0%
7.8%

344

669

7

445

7

351

17 30

39

0

22

0

30

5.8%

0.0%
8.7%
8.5%

3 3

5

2

0

2

5

12 12

12

0

0

0

1814

12

20

3

3

3

21

2013
Crashes Injuries

206

50.0%
12.1%

343

700

4

490

4

347

25 48

58

2

31

2

50

8.3%

50.0%
14.0%
14.4%

6 6

8

2

0

2

8

13 14

14

1

0

1

2415

15

17

0

2

0

24

2012
Crashes Injuries

223

42.9%
8.5%

361

681

7

451

7

368

19 34

47

3

25

3

37

6.9%

42.9%
9.4%
10.1%

9 9

10

1

0

1

10

12 12

14

1

1

1

1312

13

15

1

2

1

14

2011
Crashes Injuries

263

28.6%
10.3%

434

800

7

530

7

441

27 37

58

2

29

2

39

7.3%

28.6%
8.5%
8.8%

8 9

12

3

1

3

12

10 10

11

0

1

0

119

10

11

2

0

2

13

2010
Crashes Injuries

229

16.7%
10.9%

327

655

6

420

6

333

25 34

50

1

24

1

35

7.6%

16.7%
10.4%
10.5%

12 13

14

2

0

2

15

10 10

12

1

1

1

1211

11

14

0

3

0

12

2009
Crashes Injuries

228

25.8%
9.9%

362

701

6

467

6

368

23 37

50

2

26

2

38

7.2%

25.8%
10.1%
10.4%

8 8

10

2

0

2

10

11 12

13

1

1

1

12

12 16

15

1

2

1

17

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.


